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MOZART

Al CODE BREED
@ MZT for CH

POLLED STATUS

DATE OF BIRTH 9 PEDIGREE U
04-DEC-1996 Jason X Colbert (MGS) Horned

MYOSTATIN PEDIGREE ROYALTY €0

Bull Description

¢ An old-school Charolais legend

€12.00 inc VAT

Star Rating

(Within Breed)

Economic Indexes May 2020

€ value per
progeny

Index
Reliability

Comment

Star Rating

(Across all beef breeds)

) GASASASAS
) SAGAGASAS
) QASASASAS

Star Rating

(Within Breed)

Replacement Index
Terminal Index

Dairy Beef Index

Key Profit Traits

€-61
€102

€-163

Index Value

98
96

95

Trait Reliability

V High

V High

Comment

KWW W
L 8 & SASAS
KWW W

Star Rating

(Across all beef breeds)

Calving Difficulty

L & SASASAS
L. 8. 8. 8 & ¢
) ASASASAG
1.8 8 & §%¢

Calving Difficulty
) GAGASASA
) GAGKEASA}

ICBF Proof Date: 02-AUG-22

EXPECTED PROGENCY PERFORMANCE

Beef Heifers (%3 & 4)
Beef Cows (%3 & 4)
Gestation Length (days)
Docility (Scale)
Carcass Weight (Kg)

Carcass Conf. (Scale 1-15)

14.87%
7.55%
3.05%
0.08
28.8 kg

2.04 scale

98

29

29

29

29

29

EXPECTED DAUGHTER BREEDING PERFORMANCE

Daughter calving difficulty (%3 & 4)
Daughter milk (kg)

Daughter calving internal (days)

6.89%
-5.9 kg

3.8 days

29

29

29

V High
V High
V High
V High
V High

V High

V High
V High

V High

L 8 SASASA
L. 8.8 & $X¢
L. 8. 8.8 8 ¢
% Kk kK

KWW W
) SASASASA



