





AI CODE **MZT**



D





PEDIGREE

Jason X Colbert (MGS)



POLLED STATUS
Horned



MYOSTATIN PEDIGREE ROYALTY **€0**

Bull Description

• An old-school Charolais legend

€20.00 inc VAT

Star Rating (Within Breed)	Economic Indexes	€ value per progeny	Index Reliability	Comment	Star Rating (Across all beef breeds)
★☆☆☆☆	Replacement Index	€-61	98	V High	★☆☆☆☆
★☆☆☆☆	Terminal Index	€102	96	V High	★★★☆☆
★☆☆☆☆	Dairy Beef Index	€-163	95		★ ☆☆☆☆
Star Rating (Within Breed)	Key Profit Traits	Index Value	Trait Reliability	Comment	Star Rating (Across all beef breeds)
EXPECTED PROGENCY PERFORMANCE					
Calving Difficulty	Beef Heifers (%3 & 4)	14.87%	98	V High	
	Beef Cows (%3 & 4)	7.55%	99	V High	
★★☆☆☆	Gestation Length (days)	3.05%	99	V High	★★☆☆☆
****	Docility (Scale)	0.08	99	V High	****
★☆☆☆☆	Carcass Weight (Kg)	28.8 kg	99	V High	****
****	Carcass Conf. (Scale 1-15)	2.04 scale	99	V High	****
EXPECTED DAUGHTER BREEDING PERFORMANCE					
Calving Difficulty	Daughter calving difficulty (%3 & 4)	6.89%	99	V High	
★☆☆☆☆	Daughter milk (kg)	-5.9 kg	99	V High	★☆☆☆☆
★☆☆☆☆	Daughter calving internal (days)	3.8 days	99	V High	★☆☆☆☆

ICBF Proof Date: 02-AUG-22